

Article	Description	Qty	Unit price, USD	Total, USD	Original sales price, USD	Original sales price total, USD	DWT Sales price, EUR	Total
MQPCB-000147-00DL	CIRCUIT BOARD SCN-CLM	11 640	0,10	1 164,00			0,10	1 164
DLA-E_D	DLA-E Sensor D4i	2 345	2,52	5 909,40	105,00	246 225,00	35,00	82 075
SDN-PWR-GP	POWER METER sensor	40	50,00	2 000,00	350,00	14 000,00	75,00	3 000
21310	13 klm ILE Family Intelligent Lighting Fixture, 5000K, 70 CRI, 208-277VAC, Narrow Optic, CE	9	25,00	225,00	150,00	1 350,00	80,00	720
21410	18 klm ILE Family Intelligent Lighting Fixture, 5000K, 70 CRI, 208-277VAC, Wide Optic, CE	3	25,00	75,00	180,00	540,00	85,00	255
22410	18 klm ILE Family Intelligent Lighting Fixture, 5000K, 70 CRI, 208-277VAC, Wide Optic, CE	2	25,00	50,00	180,00	360,00	85,00	170
CHHRM	CLE RIGIT MOUNT HANGING HARDWARE FOR 5pcs	586	1,00	586,00		0,00	2,00	1 172
DLA-LENS-SHB-5	Digital Light Agent, Super High Bay Lens, CLE, DLE, 5-Pack	56	1,55	86,80		0,00	2,00	112
DLSW1	NETWORKING SWITCH, PoE Cisco SF352-08P	43	7,50	322,50	450,00	19 350,00	180,00	7 740
DLUSB	USB WIRELESS ADAPTER KIT	5	25,00	125,00	400,00	2 000,00	120,00	600
LASIC-500	LightRules Compact Appliance, International Version, Up to 500 Nodes	27	50,00	1 350,00	1 500,00	40 500,00	900,00	24 300
LASNC-100	North American Compact LightRules Appliance, up to 500 Nodes	2	75,00	150,00	1 500,00	3 000,00	900,00	1 800
LASNC-250	North American Compact LightRules Appliance, up to 500 Nodes	1	75,00	75,00	1 500,00	1 500,00	900,00	900
LHHAS	Cable Hanging Hardware (includes cables, fasteners, and spring clips)	5	2,50	12,50		0,00	4,00	20
LHHRM	Fixed Mount Hanging Hardware (includes mounting brackets and locking screws)	30	10,00	300,00		0,00	15,00	450
LLE-B1-ST-D-840	4000 lm LLE Family Intelligent Lighting Fixture	129	12,50	1 612,50	180,00	23 220,00	120,00	15 480
SWN-CRD-CE	SMART CORD, STANDARD VOLTAGE, CEE7/7 AND CEE7/3 CONNECTORS	10	35,00	350,00		0,00	50,00	500
SWN-TRH-GP	TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY SENSOR	472	15,50	7 316,00	75,00	35 400,00	35,00	16 520
ULX-F1-ST-WX-840	FIXTURES, Heatsink: 150W, with driver, Assembled with EUM-150S420BG, With sensor bracket and sensor box	10	50,00	500,00	230,00	2 300,00	90,00	900
ULX-H1-ST-WX-840	FIXTURES Heatsink: 200W, with driver, Assembled with EUM-240S670BG, With sensor bracket and sensor box	42	50,00	2 100,00	280,00	11 760,00	100,00	4 200
			Total	24 309,70		401 505,00		162 078,00